
Migliarino 4 settembre 2016  (RISULTATI)

Gara 9,500  metri 
1° Rudy Magagnoli G San Giacomo 31’52”
2° Nicolò Conti G Atl.  Estense 32’44”
3° Corrado Reggiani G La Patria 33’29”
4° Massimo Tocchio G Salcus 33’32”
5° Emiliano Marchetti G Castenaso 33’34”
6° Federico Soriani G Quadrilatero 33’57”
7° Claudio Pezzini H Centese 34’15”
8° Cristiano Ferraresi G Corriferrara 34’37”
9° Marco Piasentini G Centese 34’59”
10° Alex Magagnoli G San Giacomo 35’09”
11° Luciano Borghi G Bondeno 35’20”
12° Laura Ricci L Corradini 35’26”
13° Fabio Mangolini G Atl.  Delta 35’28”
14° Paolo Trovò G Salcus 35’30”
15° Stefano Coreggioli G Salcus 35’32”
16° Paolo Vitali G Atl.  Delta 35’34”
17° Federico Solmi G Quadrilatero 35’45”
18° Paolo Frozzi G Corriferrara 36’01”
19° Maximiliano Saieva G Corriferrara 36’21”
20° Luca Occhiali G Salcus 36’252
21° Cristiano Cavallini G Corriferrara 36’44”
22° Andrea Rosati G Corriferrara 36’46”
23° Michele Mantovani G Faro 36’59”
24° Michele Tuffanelli G Quadrilatero 37’06”
25° Marcello Colombari H Quadrilatero 37’14”
26° Samuele Crapa rotta G Salcus 37’27”
27° Massimo Ghirotti G Salcus 37’29”
28° Luciano Magagnoli I Salcus 37’31”
29° Paolo Grassi G Faro 37’35”
30° Fabio Solera H Libero 37’42”
31° Giorgio Gherlinzoni H Faro 37’42”
32° Roberto Zanforlin G Libero Movimento 37’52”
33° Roberto Zaghi G Atl.  Delta 37’59”
34° Thomas Beltrami G Corriferrara 38’01”
35° Rino Grassi I San Pietro 38’02”



36° Gianni Cavallarin G Salcus 38’04”
37° Stefano Gargioni H Folgore 38’17”
38° Roger Ferioli G Argine  Berra 38’24”
39° Erica Cazzadore L Corradini 38’27”
40° Agostino Libanori H Salcus 38’39”
41° Lauro Massarenti H Quadrilatero 38’41”
42° Lorenzo Mirella G Salcus 38’52”
43° Gianni Albertini I Centese 39’09”
44° Alessandro Travagli ? San Giacomo 39’13”
45° Francsco Solina G Corrferrara 39’25”
46° Luana Leprrini L Corradini 39’37”
47° Edmondo Parmiani H Running  Com. 39’40”
48° Matteo Mari G Atl.  Delta 39’49”
49° Alessio Resca G Casaglia 39’54”
50° Gabriele Sergio G Salcus 39’59”
51° Giuseppe Presti G Corriferrara 40’09”
52° Matteo Marngoni G Corriferrara 40’12”
53° Roberto Mccanti G Bompani 40’20”
54° Luca Storari G Faro 40’23”
55° Alessandro Grenzi H Libero 40’25”
56° Moris Biolcati H Atl.  Delta 40’27”
57° Italo Nessi G Salcus 40’29”
58° Afredo Bianchi I Delfino 93 40’31”
59° Mauro Ferroni H Running  Com. 40’32”
60° Donato Ragazzi G Atl.  Delta 40’34”
61° Mattia Rosati G Corriferrara 40’36”
62° Paolo Lorenzini H Quadrilatero 40’41”
63° Andrea Bigoni G Invicta 40’52”
64° Serena Guagliato L Corriferrara 41’00”
65° Simone Gobbo G Atl.  Delta 41’05”
66° Mauro Tieghi H Corriferrara 41’25”
67° Fracesco Lebrano G Quadrilatero 41’27”
68° Paolo Storari G Faro 41’31”
69° Amilcare Finessi L Atl.  Delta 41’32”
70° Samuele Barboni G Atl.  Delta 41’34”
71° Nicola Bussolari G Casaglia 41’40”
72° Elena Vergani L Corriferrara 41’46”
73° Moris Fogli G Corriferrara 41’48”
74° Paolo Callegari G Corriferrara 41’54”



75° Romolo Soffiati I Quadrilatero 41’56”
76° Nicola Bianchini G Faro 41’58”
77° Silvio Nanetti H Centese 42’00”
78° Gianluca Tralli G Corriferrara 42’04”
79° Franco Tosi G Faro 42’06”
80° Adamo Farinelli H Quadrilatero 42’08”
81° Lucia Del Vicaro L Calderara 42’10”
82° Moris Paganini G Atl.  Delta 42’32”
83° Mosè Fabbri H Salcus 42’37”
84° Elisa Marchesini L Invicta 42’42”
85° Michele Rimensi G Quadrilatero 42’44”
86° Laura Marabini L Atl.  Delta 42’55”
87° Umberto Piacentini H Argine  Berra 43’15”
88° Fabio Marchesi G Quadrilatero 43’18”
89° Giancarlo Verati H Corriferrara 43’37”
90° Pietro Fabbri G Faro 43’40”
91° Stefano Bruschi I Libero 43’46”
92° Davide Rossi G Atl.  Delta 43’57”
93° Ronal Cespdes G Atl. Delta 44’06”
94° Nevio Massarenti H Atl.  Delta 44’34”
95° Alessia Zanella L Salcus 44’36”
96° Fabrizia Ferroni L Running  Com. 44’52”
97° Drita Zhivani L Faro 44’58”
98° Michele Bardella G Faro 45’07”
99° Michele Franceschini H Quadrilatero 45’12”
100° Antonio Teutonico G Corriferrara 45’35”
101° Marco Marzola G Libero 45’37”
102° Massimo Barillani G Atl.  Delta 45’39”
103° Alberto Sovrani G Faro 45’56”
104° Lorenzo Marinelli G Libero 46’00”
105° Gilberto Castellano G ORAS 46’02”
106° Massimo Tebaldi H Quadrilatero 46’08”
107° Paola Pantaloni L Invicta 46’14”
108° Renato Toschetti I Quadrilatero 46’24”
109° Roberto Zuffoli G Faro 46’30”
110° Diego Bellotti H Running  Com. 46’38”
111° Riccardo Bergossi H Quadrilatero 46’42”
112° Tiziano Pacchiega H Argine  Berra 47’16”
113° Roberto Manzoli G Proethics 47’18”



114° Laura Ragazzi L Atl.  Delta 47’20”
115° Deborah Pavasini L Quadrilatero 47’22”
116° Rosa Bianconi L Corriferrara 47’24”
117° Simone Deserti L Corriferrara 47’47”
118° Michele Natali G Faro 47’50”
119° Renato Fogli G Faro 48’13”
120° Gianni Pagnoni I Quadrilatero 48’18”
121° Tatiana Gnitiko L Atl.  Delta 48’49”
122° Lucrezia Menegatti L Libera 49’02”
123° Mara Simoni L Faro 49’06”
124° Roberto Balboni H Corriferrara 49’09”
125° Macello Lampronti G Corriferrara 49’52”
126° Elisa Benini L Corriferrara 49’56”
127° Lorenzo Bocchi G Corriferrara 49’59”
128° Sandro Maccari H Taglio di Po 50’17”
129° Paolo Tumiati G Faro 50’19”
130° Roberto Zanetti I Faro 50’21”
131° Stefano Buzzoni G Faro 50’26”
132° Francesco Marchi I Faro 50’56”
133° Alessio Brina G Libero 51’06”
134° Giorgina Trasforini L Quadrilatero 51’26”
135° Lorenzo Iannice H Corriferrara 51’40”
136° Vincenzo Fedozzi H Corriferrara 51’42”
137° Valentino Moretti G Atl.  Delta 51’51”
138° Lamberto D. Cabonare I Argine  Berra
139° Milo Zanini G Faro
140° Irene Vilic M Quadrilatero
141° Eleonora Ferrari L Quadrilatero
142° Simoma Zanetti L Quadrilatero
143° Carmen Nicolae L Quadrilatero
144° Enrica Massarenti L Atl.  Delta
145° Renato Ritrovato G Invicta
146° Alessandro Cuccolo G Invicta
147° Elisa Franciosi L Quadrilatero
148° Dana Pickova L Invicta
149° Margherita Ricci M Ferrariola
150° Simona Bottoni L Libera
151° Alessandro Menegatti G Faro
152° Luciano Menegatto I Corriferrara



153° Gianni Vignali H Quadrilatero
154° Laura Pelizzari L Quadrilatero
155° Gianni Bisi G Libero
156 Sara Melloni L Invicta
157° Mauro Robustini H Invicta
158° Daniele Vassalli G Quadrilatero
159° Marina Palma L Quadrilatero
160° Roseliana Barbierati M Invicta
161° Martinez Gargia L ATL.  Delta
162° Mirco Zatiana G Libero 

Categoria Maschile  - G 

1° Rudy Magagnoli G San Giacomo 31’52”
2° Nicolò Conti G Atl.  Estense 32’44”
3° Corrado Reggiani G La Patria 33’29”
4° Massimo Tocchio G Salcus 33’32”
5° Emiliano Marchetti G Castenaso 33’34”
6° Federico Soriani G Quadrilatero 33’57”
7° Cristiano Ferraresi G Corriferrara 34’37”
8° Marco Piasentini G Centese 34’59”
9° Alex Magagnoli G San Giacomo 35’09”
10° Luciano Borghi G Bondeno 35’20”
11° Fabio Mangolini G Atl.  Delta 35’28”
12° Paolo Trovò G Salcus 35’30”
13° Stefano Coreggioli G Salcus 35’32”
14° Paolo Vitali G Atl.  Delta 35’34”
15° Federico Solmi G Quadrilatero 35’45”
16° Paolo Frozzi G Corriferrara 36’01”
17° Maximiliano Saieva G Corriferrara 36’21”
18° Luca Occhiali G Salcus 36’252
19° Cristiano Cavallini G Corriferrara 36’44”
20° Andrea Rosati G Corriferrara 36’46”
21° Michele Mantovani G Faro 36’59”
22° Michele Tuffanelli G Quadrilatero 37’06”
23° Samuele Crapa rotta G Salcus 37’27”
24° Massimo Ghirotti G Salcus 37’29”
25° Paolo Grassi G Faro 37’35”
26° Roberto Zanforlin G Libero Movimento 37’52”



27° Roberto Zaghi G Atl.  Delta 37’59”
28° Thomas Beltrami G Corriferrara 38’01”
29° Gianni Cavallarin G Salcus 38’04”
30° Roger Ferioli G Argine  Berra 38’24”
31° Lorenzo Mirella G Salcus 38’52”
32° Francsco Solina G Corrferrara 39’25”
33° Matteo Mari G Atl.  Delta 39’49”
34° Alessio Resca G Casaglia 39’54”
35° Gabriele Sergio G Salcus 39’59”
36° Giuseppe Presti G Corriferrara 40’09”
37° Matteo Marngoni G Corriferrara 40’12”
38° Roberto Mccanti G Bompani 40’20”
39° Luca Storari G Faro 40’23”
40° Italo Nessi G Salcus 40’29”
41° Donato Ragazzi G Atl.  Delta 40’34”
42° Mattia Rosati G Corriferrara 40’36”
43° Andrea Bigoni G Invicta 40’52”
44° Simone Gobbo G Atl.  Delta 41’05”
45° Fracesco Lebrano G Quadrilatero 41’27”
46° Paolo Storari G Faro 41’31”
47° Samuele Barboni G Atl.  Delta 41’34”
48° Nicola Bussolari G Casaglia 41’40”
49° Moris Fogli G Corriferrara 41’48”
50° Paolo Callegari G Corriferrara 41’54”
51° Nicola Bianchini G Faro 41’58”
52° Gianluca Tralli G Corriferrara 42’04”
53° Franco Tosi G Faro 42’06”
54° Moris Paganini G Atl.  Delta 42’32”
55° Michele Rimensi G Quadrilatero 42’44”
56° Fabio Marchesi G Quadrilatero 43’18”
57° Pietro Fabbri G Faro 43’40”
58° Davide Rossi G Atl.  Delta 43’57”
59° Ronal Cespdes G Atl. Delta 44’06”
60° Michele Bardella G Faro 45’07”
61° Antonio Teutonico G Corriferrara 45’35”
62° Marco Marzola G Libero 45’37”
63° Massimo Barillani G Atl.  Delta 45’39”
64° Alberto Sovrani G Faro 45’56”
65° Lorenzo Marinelli G Libero 46’00”



66° Gilberto Castellano G ORAS 46’02”
67° Roberto Zuffoli G Faro 46’30”
68° Roberto Manzoli G Proethics 47’18”
69° Michele Natali G Faro 47’50”
70° Renato Fogli G Faro 48’13”
71° Marcello Lampronti G Corriferrara 49’52”
72° Lorenzo Bocchi G Corriferrara 49’59”
73° Paolo Tumiati G Faro 50’19”
74° Stefano Buzzoni G Faro 50’26”
75° Alessio Brina G Libero 51’06”
76° Valentino Moretti G Atl.  Delta 51’51”
77° Milo Zanini G Faro
78° Renato Ritrovato G Invicta
79° Alessandro Cuccolo G Invicta
80° Alessandro Menegatti G Faro
81° Gianni Bisi G Libero
82° Daniele Vassalli G Quadrilatero
83 Mirco Zatiana G Libero 

Categoria  Maschile   - H
1 Claudio Pezzini H Centese 34’15”
2° Marcello Colombari H Quadrilatero 37’14”
3° Fabio Solera H Libero 37’42”
4° Giorgio Gherlinzoni H Faro 37’42”
5° Stefano Gargioni H Folgore 38’17”
6° Agostino Libanori H Salcus 38’39”
7° Lauro Massarenti H Quadrilatero 38’41”
8° Edmondo Parmiani H Running  Com. 39’40”
9° Alessandro Grenzi H Libero 40’25”
10° Moris Biolcati H Atl.  Delta 40’27”
11° Mauro Ferroni H Running  Com. 40’32”
12° Paolo Lorenzini H Quadrilatero 40’41”
13° Mauro Tieghi H Corriferrara 41’25”
14° Silvio Nanetti H Centese 42’00”
15° Adamo Farinelli H Quadrilatero 42’08”
16° Mosè Fabbri H Salcus 42’37”
17° Umberto Piacentini H Argine  Berra 43’15”
18° Giancarlo Verati H Corriferrara 43’37”
19° Nevio Massarenti H Atl.  Delta 44’34”



20° Michele Franceschini H Quadrilatero 45’12”
21° Massimo Tebaldi H Quadrilatero 46’08”
22° Diego Bellotti H Running  Com. 46’38”
24° Riccardo Bergossi H Quadrilatero 46’42”
25° Tiziano Pacchiega H Argine  Berra 47’16”
26° Roberto Balboni H Corriferrara 49’09”
28° Sandro Maccari H Taglio di Po 50’17”
29° Lorenzo Iannice H Corriferrara 51’40”
30° Vincenzo Fedozzi H Corriferrara 51’42”
31° Gianni Vignali H Quadrilatero
32° Mauro Robustini H Invicta

Categoria  Maschile  - I
1° Luciano Magagnoli I Salcus 37’31”
2° Rino Grassi I San Pietro 38’02”
3° Gianni Albertini I Centese 39’09”
4° Afredo Bianchi I Delfino 93 40’31”
5° Romolo Soffiati I Quadrilatero 41’56”
6° Stefano Bruschi I Libero 43’46”
7° Renato Toschetti I Quadrilatero 46’24”
8° Gianni Pagnoni I Quadrilatero 48’18”
9° Roberto Zanetti I Faro 50’21”
10° Francesco Marchi I Faro 50’56”
11° Lamberto D. Cabonare I Argine  Berra
12° Luciano Menegatto I Corriferrara

Categoria  Femminile  - L
1° Laura Ricci L Corradini 35’26”
2° Erica Cazzadore L Corradini 38’27”
3° Luana Leprrini L Corradini 39’37”
4° Serena Guagliato L Corriferrara 41’00”
5° Amilcare Finessi L Atl.  Delta 41’32”
6° Elena Vergani L Corriferrara 41’46”
7° Lucia Del Vicaro L Calderara 42’10”
8° Elisa Marchesini L Invicta 42’42”
9° Laura Marabini L Atl.  Delta 42’55”
10° Alessia Zanella L Salcus 44’36”
11° Fabrizia Ferroni L Running  Com. 44’52”
12° Drita Zhivani L Faro 44’58”



13° Paola Pantaloni L Invicta 46’14”
14° Laura Ragazzi L Atl.  Delta 47’20”
15° Deborah Pavasini L Quadrilatero 47’22”
16° Rosa Bianconi L Corriferrara 47’24”
17° Simone Deserti L Corriferrara 47’47”
18° Tatiana Gnitiko L Atl.  Delta 48’49”
19° Lucrezia Menegatti L Libera 49’02”
20° Mara Simoni L Faro 49’06”
21° Elisa Benini L Corriferrara 49’56”
22° Giorgina Trasforini L Quadrilatero 51’26”
23° Eleonora Ferrari L Quadrilatero
24° Simoma Zanetti L Quadrilatero
25° Carmen Nicolae L Quadrilatero
26° Enrica Massarenti L Atl.  Delta
27° Elisa Franciosi L Quadrilatero
28° Dana Pickova L Invicta
29° Simona Bottoni L Libera
30° Laura Pelizzari L Quadrilatero
31° Sara Melloni L Invicta
32° Marina Palma L Quadrilatero
33° Martinez Gargia L ATL.  Delta

Categoria  Femminile  - M
1° Irene Vilic M Quadrilatero
2° Margherita Ricci M Ferrariola
3° Roseliana Barbierati M Invicta


